

મમળતી (NIDB) Assessh

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

મહત્તર બૈવરુ પ્રશ્નિકા (Enquiry) રો મેન કોમ્પા

R.W.D. Work Div. Mehanis

રજી. શાંતિ બાલા સદાપત્ત ગમિયસો) DIVISION

કાર્ક ગવર પ્રમલ રાખાર

સવેલસ કુલેરવરિ સંદરગ્રાસિયતિ SUB-DIVISION

(વિર. પ્રમલ રાંદે) MIBND. 840

Measurement Book

AgNO.

10 513D
24-25

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd & Final Bill Abstract of cost					
① Providing & fixing of w.B. m-do- sty wide TMB P. (A) Item ①					
02 Nos @ R. 2944.72/No - R. 5889.200					
② Clearing & grubbing Road land- sty wide TMB P. (A) Item ②					
0.099 Hect. @ R. 76926.08/Ha - R. 7616.00					
③ Construction of embankment with load up to 1000m - do - Tab.					
sty wide TMB P. (A) Item (i) = 97.48 m ³					
sty wide TMB P. (B) Item (ii) = 1.12 m ³					
Total = 98.60 m ³					
@ R. 260.98/m ³ - R. 25211.00					
③(ii) load up to 100m - do -					
sty wide TMB P. (B) Item (i) = 361.93 m ³					
sty wide TMB P. (B) Item (ii) = 24.48 m ³					
Total = 386.41 m ³					
@ R. 188.29/m ³ - R. 72758.00					
④ Const'n of subgrade & earthen sh- sty wide TMB P. (A) Item (B) = 651.42 m ³					
sty wide TMB P. (B) Item (D) = 173.11 m ³					
Total = 824.53 m ³					
@ R. 264.51/m ³ - R. 218096.00					
⑤ Const'n of G. S. B. - I - do -					
sty wide TMB P. (B) Item (C)					
230.700 m ³ @ R. 4179.41/m ³ - R. 964190.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Providing w.p.m.-III — do —					
Qty vide TMB P-⑤ item ⑦					
80.071 m ³ @ R. 6107.38/m ³ — R. 489024 = 00					
⑦ Providing & applying primer coat — do —					
Qty vide TMB P-⑧ item ②					
1067.62 m ² @ R. 58.30/m ² — R. 62242 = 00					
⑧ Providing & applying tack coat — do —					
Qty vide TMB P-⑧ item ③					
1067.62 m ² @ R. 20.00/m ² — R. 21352 = 00					
⑨ Providing, laying & rolling m.s.s. — do —					
Qty vide TMB P-⑧ item ④					
1067.62 m ² @ R. 327.77/m ² — R. 317905 = 00					
⑩ Cable duct across the road — do —					
Qty vide TMB P-⑧ item ①					
7.50 m @ R. 128.68/m — R. 9635 = 00					
⑪ Km Stone Providing m-15 grad — do —					
Qty vide TMB P-⑧ item ⑤					
(i) Km stone = 01 Nos.					
@ R. 3275.01/No — R. 3275 = 00					
(ii) 200 m Stone — 01 Nos.					
@ R. 887.29/No — R. 887 = 00					
⑫ Providing & fixing traffic signs — do —					
Qty vide TMB P-⑧ item ⑥					
(i) 600 mm triangle = 02 Nos.					
@ R. 5231.66/No — R. 10463 = 00					
(ii) 900 mm side octagon = 02 Nos.					
@ R. 13079.49/No — R. 26159 = 00					
(iii) 600 x 450 mm rect = 02 Nos.					

Continuation
@ R. 6965.48/No — R. 13931 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Planting of trees & other - do - City vide TMB P- (5) Item (7) 28 Nos @ R. 1305.10 / No - R 3654320					
(14) Road marking with hot - do - City vide TMB P- (5) Item (8) 56.40 M ² @ R. 886.50 / M ² - R 4999920					
(15) Providing & fixing mm GSY board - do - City vide TMB P- (5) Item (9) = 02 No City vide TMB P- (5) Item (9) = 03 No Total = 05 No @ R. 13195.29 / No - R 6597600					
				Total =	R. 240115120
Add 18% G.S.T + 1% Lab cum -					R. 45621900
Add S.Fee (up to date) -					R. 3460000
					R. 289197000
Less 1.5% rebate -					R. 4366900
					R. 284830100
Less previous payment (P-5) -					R. 209376920
Payable Amount =					R. 75453200
Note - work has been completed					
as per D.R. & specification on 21.3.25					
				M1	
				21.3.25	
				IF	
				AE	
				21/03/2025	

Continuation